2025 Panthers Snowflake

L2 2012

Num Name
0524 De Luna, Victoria

L2 2013 A

Num Name

0509 Farias, Carmela
0501
0529 Brydon, Avery
0514 White, Mckenna
0526 Semus, Isabelle
0521 Johnson, Ally

L2 2013 B

Num Name

0510 Dela Cruz, Soleeya
0516 Trippier, Kenzie

0508 Wieringa, Hailey
0530 Zaluski, Aria

0525 Murphy, Elise

0527 Van Leeuwen, Harper

L2 2014 A

Num Name

0505 Robinson, Scarlett
0502 ANONYMOUS
0511 Webster, Laine
0519 Ogal, Jadyn

0515 Schroeder, Krystal
0528 Ocon-llagan, Elliana

L2 2014 B

Num Name

0506 Duguay, Maryanne
0503 Obirek, Charlie
0522 Bieri, Ava

0512 Lavallee, Emma

L22014C

Num Name

0507 Gaudry, Lia
0504 Walker, Mila
0513 Braun, Willow
0518 Price, Aria

Club/Team
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team
Elites

Salazar Castillo, Maria Cristina Panthers

Kips
Steinbach
Corydon Gym.
Lundar

Club/Team

Elites

Selkirk

Elites

Kips

Corydon Gym.
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers

Elites

Selkirk
Steinbach
Corydon Gym.

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Lundar
Elites

Club/Team

Panthers
Panthers
Elites
Selkirk

January 24, 2025  8:07:05 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.55010.01

Vault
Score Place
8.22510.05
8.925100]
8.6251002
8.45010.03T
8.45010.03T
6.600 10.06

Vault
Score Place
9.05010.01
8.850 1002
8.55010.04
8.72510.03
8.50010.05
8.200 10.06

Vault
Score Place
9.52510.0]1
8.95010.02
8.70010.03
8.450 1005
8.400 10.06
8.600 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.37510.02
9.400 1001
8.500 1004
8.65010.03

Vault
Score Place
9.22510.0]1
9.050 10.02
8.300 10.04
8.6751003

Session 05 - Jan 24, 2025

Ubars
Score Place
8.433100]

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
7.50010.06
8.900 1002
8.7501003
8.066 1004
7.70010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 1001
8.733 1002
8.600 1004
8.100 1006
8.6661003
8.266 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.500 1001
8.80010.04
8.033 1006
8.9331003
8.966 1002
8.083 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.23310.02
9.433100]
8.83310.03
8.5161004

Ubars
Score Place
9.566 1001
8.7331002
8.65010.03
7.716 1004

Beam
Score Place
8.883 100

Beam
Score Place
8.866 10.02
9.30010.0]
8.200 1006
8.666 1003
8.63310.04
8.56610.05

Beam
Score Place
9.116 10.02
8.950 1003
9.30010.0]
8.41610.04
8.150 10.06
8.20010.05

Beam
Score Place
8.66610.05
9.150 10.02
9.25010.0]
8.400 10.06
8.733 1004
9.10010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.28310.0]
8.80010.03
9.016 10.02
8.41610.04

Beam
Score Place
8.95010.02
8.91610.03
9.23310.0]
8.33310.04

Floor
Score Place
8.433100]

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.0]
9.100 10.02
8.716 1004
8.233 1006
8.833 1003
8.366 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.466 10.01
9.20010.03
9.23310.02
9.133 10.04
7.68310.06
7.733 1005

Floor
Score Place
9.766 10.0 1
9.43310.02
8.966 1003
8.666 1004
8.233 1005
7.950 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.366 10.02
9.50010.0]
8.766 1004
9.200 10.03

Floor
Score Place
9.30010.0]
8.733 1003
8.966 1002
8.083 1004

All-Around
Score Place
34.299 1
All-Around
Score Place
35.241 1
34825 2
34.441 3
34.099 4
33982 5
31232 6
All-Around
Score Place
36.632 1
35.733 2
35683 3
34374 4
32999 5
32399 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.457 1
36.333 2
34949 3
34449 4
34.332 5
33733 6
All-Around
Score Place
37.257 1
37.133 2
35.115 3
34782 4
All-Around
Score Place
37.041 1
35432 2
35.149 3
32.807 4
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